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www.supracables.se

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect XLR
High-End balanserad analog signalkabel
Tyst bakgrund · Balanserad precision · Musikalisk Dynamik

XL Annorum Interconnect XLR kombinerar klarheten och fasnoggrannheten från 
Sword-konceptet med den rika tonbalansen och dämpningen från XL An-
norum-högtalarkabeln. De dubbla bifi lartvinnade OFC-ledarna och den äkta ba-
lanserade konstruktionen ger extremt låg distorsion, perfekt kanalsymmetri och 
en helt tyst signalväg — även i professionella miljöer. Resultatet är imponerande 
detaljrikedom, naturlig dynamik och total tystnad mellan tonerna

Egenskaper
• Sword-inspirerad bifi larkonstruktion – Minimerar fasförskjutning & skin-ef-

fekt.
• Äkta balanserad design – Eliminerar störningar & gemensamt brus.
• XL Annorum-dämpning – Tar bort mikrofoni och mekaniska vibrationer.
• 24K guldpläterade XLR-kontakter – Precisionsbearbetade för stabil, lågförlust-

kontakt.
• Gummidämpad mantel – Mekaniskt tyst, hållbar och fl exibel.

Tekniska data
Kabeltyp: Balanserad analog (2×XLR hona – 2×XLR hane)
Ledare: 2 × (6 + 6 × 5N OFC) bifi lartvinnade buntar
Konfi guration: Äkta balanserad geometri (Hot/Cold + skärm)
Isolering: Kemiskt stabil PP-plast
Skärmning: Aluminiumfolie, full täckning
Mantel: Gummidämpad PVC för kontroll av mikrofoni
Kontakter: SUPRA XLR 3-pol (hane & hona, guldpläterade)
Designad och tillverkad i Sverige.

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect XLR
High-End Balanced Analogue Audio Cable
Silent Background · Balanced Precision · Musical Realism

The XL Annorum Interconnect XLR combines the transparency and phase accura-
cy of the Sword concept with the rich tonality and damping control of the XL 
Annorum speaker cable. Its dual bifi lar-spun OFC conductors and true balanced 
geometry ensure ultra-low distortion, perfect channel symmetry, and a noise-free 
signal path — even in professional environments. The result is stunning detail, 
lifelike dynamics, and total musical silence between the note.

Key Features
• Sword-inspired bifi lar geometry – Minimizes phase shift and skin effect.
• True balanced design – Cancels common-mode noise and interference.
• XL Annorum damping – Eliminates microphonic noise & mechanical vibration.
• 24K gold-plated XLR connectors – Precision-machined for stable, low-loss 

contact.
• Rubber-damped jacket – Mechanically silent, durable, and fl exible.

Technical Data
Cable type: Balanced analogue (2XLR Female –2XLR Male)
Conductors: 2 × (6 + 6 × 5N OFC) bifi lar-spun bundles
Confi guration: True balanced geometry (Hot/Cold + Shield)
Insulation: Chemically stable PP plastic
Shielding: Full-coverage aluminium foil
Jacket: Rubber-damped PVC for microphonic control
Connectors: SUPRA XLR 3-pin (male & female, gold-plated)
Designed and made in Sweden

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect XLR
High-End symmetrisches Analogkabel
Stiller Hintergrund · Ausgewogene Präzision · Musikalität

Das XL Annorum Interconnect XLR kombiniert die Transparenz und Phasenge-
nauigkeit des Sword-Konzepts mit der tonalen Fülle und Dämpfung des XL 
Annorum Lautsprecherkabels. Die doppelt bifi lar gewickelten OFC-Leiter und 
die echte symmetrische Geometrie gewährleisten extrem geringe Verzerrung, 
perfekte Kanalsymmetrie und eine absolut rauschfreie Signalübertragung – auch 
in professionellen Anwendungen. Das Ergebnis: beeindruckende Detailtreue, 
natürliche Dynamik und völlige Stille zwischen den Tönen.

Merkmale
• Sword-inspirierte bifi lare Geometrie – Minimiert Phasenverschiebung & Skin-Effekt.
• Echte symmetrische Konstruktion – Unterdrückt Störungen & Gleichtaktgeräusche.
• XL Annorum-Dämpfung – Beseitigt Mikrofonie und Vibrationen.
• 24K vergoldete XLR-Stecker – Präzisionsgefertigt für stabilen, verlustarmen Kontakt.
• Gummigedämpfter Mantel – Mechanisch ruhig, langlebig und fl exibel.

Technische Daten
Kabeltyp: Symmetrisches Analogkabel (2×XLR weiblich – 2×XLR männlich)
Leiter: 2 × (6 + 6 × 5N OFC) bifi lar gewickelte Bündel
Konfi guration: Echte symmetrische Geometrie (Hot/Cold + Schirm)
Isolierung: Chemisch stabiles PP
Abschirmung: Aluminiumfolie, Vollschutz
Mantel: PVC mit Gummidämpfung gegen Mikrofonie
Stecker: SUPRA XLR 3-polig (männlich & weiblich, vergoldet)
Entwickelt und hergestellt in Schweden.

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect XLR
Câble audio analogique XLR haut de gamme
Silence absolu · Précision équilibrée · Musicalité naturelle

Le XL Annorum Interconnect XLR associe la transparence et la précision de 
phase du concept Sword à la richesse tonale et à l’amortissement mécanique 
du câble d’enceinte XL Annorum. Ses conducteurs OFC bifi laires et sa géométrie 
symétrique assurent une distorsion extrêmement faible, une parfaite symétrie des 
canaux et un signal totalement silencieux — même en environnement professi-
onnel. Le résultat : des détails stupéfi ants, une dynamique réaliste et un silence 
total entre les notes.

Caractéristiques
• Géométrie bifi laire inspirée du Sword – Réduit le déphasage et l’effet de peau.
• Conception symétrique véritable – Élimine les bruits communs et les interférences.
• Amortissement XL Annorum – Supprime microphonie et vibrations mécaniques.
• Connecteurs XLR plaqués or 24K – Contact stable et précis, perte minimale.
• Gaine amortie en caoutchouc – Silencieuse, fl exible et durable.

Données techniques
Type de câble : Audio analogique symétrique (2×XLR femelle – 2×XLR mâle)
Conducteurs : 2 × (6 + 6 × 5N OFC) torsadés bifi laires
Confi guration : Géométrie équilibrée (Hot/Cold + blindage)
Isolation : Polypropylène (PP) chimiquement stable
Blindage : Feuille d’aluminium (couverture totale)
Gaine : PVC amorti contre la microphonie
Connecteurs : SUPRA XLR 3 broches (mâle & femelle, plaqués or)
Conçu et fabriqué en Suède
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High-End Balanced XLR Analogue Audio Cable
Silent Background · Balanced Precision · Musical Realism

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect
SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect XLR
Cable de audio analógico balanceado de alta gama
Fondo silencioso · Precisión balanceada · Realismo musical

El XL Annorum Interconnect XLR combina la transparencia y la precisión de fase 
del concepto Sword con la rica tonalidad y el control de amortiguación del cable 
de altavoz XL Annorum. Sus conductores OFC de doble geometría bifi lar trenzada 
y su auténtica confi guración balanceada garantizan una distorsión ultrabaja, una 
simetría perfecta entre canales y una trayectoria de señal libre de ruido, incluso 
en entornos profesionales. El resultado es un nivel de detalle impresionante, 
dinámica realista y un silencio absoluto entre las notas.

Características clave
• Geometría bifi lar inspirada en Sword – Minimiza el desfase y el efecto piel
• Diseño verdaderamente balanceado – Cancela el ruido e interferencias de 

modo común
• Amortiguación XL Annorum – Elimina ruido microfónico y vibraciones mecánicas
• Conectores XLR chapados en oro de 24 K – Mecanizados con precisión para un 

contacto estable y de bajas pérdidas
• Cubierta amortiguada en goma – Mecánicamente silenciosa, duradera y fl exible

Datos técnicos
Tipo de cable: Analógico balanceado (2 XLR hembra – 2 XLR macho)
Conductores: 2 × (6 + 6 × 5N OFC) haces bifi lares trenzados
Confi guración: Geometría balanceada real (Hot/Cold + Shield)
Aislamiento: Plástico PP químicamente estable
Blindaje: Lámina de aluminio de cobertura total
Cubierta: PVC amortiguado en goma para control microfónico
Conectores: SUPRA XLR de 3 pines (macho y hembra, chapados en oro)
Diseñado y fabricado en Suecia

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect XLR
Cabo de áudio analógico balanceado de gama alta
Fundo silencioso · Precisão balanceada · Realismo musical

O XL Annorum Interconnect XLR combina a transparência e a precisão de fase 
do conceito Sword com a rica tonalidade e o controlo de amortecimento do 
cabo de colunas XL Annorum. Os seus condutores OFC de dupla geometria bifi lar 
entrançada e a verdadeira confi guração balanceada asseguram distorção ultra-
baixa, simetria perfeita entre canais e um percurso de sinal livre de ruído, mesmo 
em ambientes profi ssionais. O resultado é um nível de detalhe impressionante, 
dinâmica realista e silêncio absoluto entre as notas

Principais características
• Geometria bifi lar inspirada no Sword – Minimiza desfasamento e efeito de pele
• Design verdadeiramente balanceado – Cancela ruído e interferências de modo comum
• Amortecimento XL Annorum – Elimina ruído microfónico e vibrações mecânicas
• Conectores XLR banhados a ouro 24 K – Maquinados com precisão para con-

tacto estável e de baixas perdas
• Bainha amortecida em borracha – Mecanicamente silenciosa, durável e fl exível

Dados técnicos
Tipo de cabo: Analógico balanceado (2 XLR fêmea – 2 XLR macho)
Condutores: 2 × (6 + 6 × 5N OFC) feixes bifi lares entrançados
Confi guração: Geometria verdadeiramente balanceada (Hot/Cold + Shield)
Isolamento: Plástico PP quimicamente estável
Blindagem: Folha de alumínio de cobertura total
Bainha: PVC amortecido em borracha para controlo microfónico
Conectores: SUPRA XLR de 3 pinos (macho e fêmea, banhados a ouro)
Projetado e fabricado na Suécia

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect XLR
High-end gebalanceerde analoge audiokabel
Stille achtergrond · Gebalanceerde precisie · Muzikale realiteit

De XL Annorum Interconnect XLR combineert de transparantie en fase-nauwkeu-
righeid van het Sword-concept met de rijke klank en dempingscontrole van de XL 
Annorum luidsprekerkabel. De dubbele bifi lair gesponnen OFC-geleiders en de echte 
gebalanceerde geometrie zorgen voor ultralage vervorming, perfecte kanaalsymme-
trie en een ruisvrije signaalweg, zelfs in professionele omgevingen. Het resultaat is 
verbluffend detail, levensechte dynamiek en totale muzikale stilte tussen de noten.

Belangrijkste kenmerken
• Sword-geïnspireerde bifi laire geometrie – Minimaliseert faseverschuiving en 

skin-effect
• Echt gebalanceerd ontwerp – Elimineert common-mode ruis en interferentie
• XL Annorum demping – Verwijdert microfonische ruis en mechanische trillingen
• 24 K vergulde XLR-connectoren – Precisiebewerkt voor stabiel, verliesarm contact
• Met rubber gedempte mantel – Mechanisch stil, duurzaam en fl exibel

Technische gegevens
Kabeltype: Gebalanceerd analoog (2 × XLR vrouwelijk – 2 × XLR mannelijk)
Geleiders: 2 × (6 + 6 × 5N OFC) bifi lair gesponnen bundels
Confi guratie: Echte gebalanceerde geometrie (Hot/Cold + Shield)
Isolatie: Chemisch stabiel PP-kunststof
Afscherming: Volledig dekkende aluminiumfolie
Mantel: Met rubber gedempt PVC voor microfonische controle
Connectoren: SUPRA XLR 3-polig (mannelijk & vrouwelijk, verguld)
Ontworpen en geproduceerd in Zweden

Stereox

Analogue Audio / Hi-Fi

Good Better  Best Superiorx
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SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect XLR
Cavo audio analogico bilanciato di fascia alta
Sfondo silenzioso · Precisione bilanciata · Realismo musicale

L’XL Annorum Interconnect XLR unisce la trasparenza e la precisione di fase del 
concetto Sword con la ricca tonalità e il controllo dello smorzamento del cavo 
per diffusori XL Annorum. I conduttori OFC a doppia geometria bifi lare intreccia-
ta e la vera confi gurazione bilanciata garantiscono una distorsione estremamente 
ridotta, una perfetta simmetria dei canali e un percorso del segnale privo di 
rumore, anche in ambienti professionali. Il risultato è un dettaglio straordinario, 
dinamica realistica e un silenzio totale tra le note.

Caratteristiche principali
• Geometria bifi lare ispirata a Sword – Riduce sfasamento ed effetto pelle
• Design realmente bilanciato – Elimina rumori e interferenze di modo comune
• Smorzamento XL Annorum – Elimina rumore microfonico e vibrazioni meccaniche
• Connettori XLR placcati in oro 24 K – Lavorati con precisione per un contatto 

stabile e a basse perdite
• Guaina smorzata in gomma – Meccanicamente silenziosa, resistente e fl essibile

Dati tecnici
Tipo di cavo: Analogico bilanciato (2 XLR femmina – 2 XLR maschio)
Conduttori: 2 × (6 + 6 × 5N OFC) fasci bifi lari intrecciati
Confi gurazione: Geometria realmente bilanciata (Hot/Cold + Shield)
Isolamento: Plastica PP chimicamente stabile
Schermatura: Foglio di alluminio a copertura totale
Guaina: PVC smorzato in gomma per controllo microfonico
Connettori: SUPRA XLR a 3 poli (maschio e femmina, placcati in oro)
Progettato e realizzato in Svezia

Part. No: 1001910593

E-No: N/A

4m
13.1ft

#1001910593
XL Annorum

 Inter XLR 4m

7
330060

211058


